
Verizon CLEC Email Contact List

anne.lynch@reconex.com
kaye.davis@accesspointinc.com
jglickman@adelphia.net
Lblake@ATGi.net
Gstockton@nos.com
regulatorygrievance@algx.xom
rob.heath@afnltd.com
ctran@arbros.com
jsanders@infohighway..com
ccarrion@broadband.att.com
jmedaris@lawdept.com
mreddin@nii.net
lpache@bbcominc.com
jwyoffa@amtic.net
Mario.Soto@bellsouth.com
rob@bostel.com
bkeener@brahmacom.com
mweprin@bridgecomtel.com
mhuebner@broadriver.com
abataille@broadviewnet.com
jpalmer@c2cfiber.com
tom@captel.com
dwaller@ccitelecom.com
julia.strow@cbeyond.com
chamon@connect.com
blocks@smokesignal-clec.com
ghuber@choiceonecom.com
springle@commsouth.net
terri.mcleod@compasstel.com
cking@prospeed.net
Thelma.Webster@concert.com
ssawyer@conversent.com
cooplou@latlantic.net
ecraig@usncomm.com
chris@coretel.net
apetrilla@covad.com
hintzp@ctcnet.com
mduffy@digitalbroadband.com
dpikoff@dpiteleconnect.com
sdandley@dscicorp.com
wbluemling@dsl.net
eskrsypek@eagle.net
prepaid@lvcm.com
mbabin@epglobalnetworks.com
gbullard@emergentcom.net
ali.aliabadi@enkido.net
margo.reyna@enron.com
nbeck@elec-corp.com
jankovic@yahoo.com
jballew@excel.com
esingleton@Eztalktelephone.com
mkent@fairpoint.com
dmeldazis@focal.com
dfriend@sonexis.com
kath@bayring.com
meridith.gifford@gecapital.com
julie.williams@giantloop.com
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gjm@globalbroadbandinc.com
teresa_reff@globalcrossing.com
jpostl@gnaps.com
chris.rasmussen@gobeam.com
tbutler@hotelconnect.net
amy_hartzler@icgcomm.com
kkramer@idstelcom.com
darnott@ig2.com
awickliffe@pgexch.com
care@kallback.com
dboudria@nuitele.com
judycolins@aol.com
rharris@jirehcom.org
randall.meacham@kmctelecom.com
Mike.Romano@level3.com
jlozzi@lightship.net
equattrone@lightwavecomm.net
lindah@lightyearcom.com
L1data1111@yahoo.com
cperez@transpointcom.com
noprivilege@loa.com
crice@LDMI.com
jodi.caro@lglass.net
mdeclue@maxcess.com
fahearn@mcgrawcom.net
Christopher.McDonald@wcom.com
whaas@mcleodusa.com
isaacs@isg-telecom.com
iazagyan@mettel.net
dwoodsmall@mpowercom.com
mike@navtel.com
aperkins@neclec.net
Cmckee@net2000.com
regulatory@nwp.com
swaddell@newedgenetworks.com
mtoolin@neartel.com
jwferris@channel1.com
than@ncounty.net
gabrielle@norstarcom.com
pkelley@NOS.com
jkirkland@clearwire.com
alarrison@onestarld.com
rtownsend@pacwest.com
jt.ambrosi@paetec.com
jackd@planBcom.com
slewis@pngcom.com
alex.valencia@phonesforall.com
jaqui@rewireit.com
jtomlinson@primustel.com
john@ihomesys.com
cking@prospeed.net
pburke@quantumshift.com
carol.kuhnow@qwest.com
Tina.Depaulo@rcn.net
cproper@rnetworx.com
dougdb@rnktel.com
sm3745@sbc.com
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jcornblatt@servisense.com
andrew.gottlieb@sigmanetworks.com
craig.d.dingwall@mail.sprint.com
esunday@stis.com
erosov@talkvisual.com
sthomas@talk.com
jreynolds@techvalleycom.com
amartinez@elec-corp.com
cellucci@tcn.org
stephen.tennis@telera.com
atkins@telergy.net
ross.sullivan@teligent.com
rhargrave@tniinternet
ekashi@transbeam.com
jdelahanty@telepacific.com
dmoss@tcpfl.com
ctygielski@universalaccess.net
glunsford@uslec.com
Ed.Marsh@verizon.com
Donna.Robinson@voicestream.com
Michele.Thomas@voicestream.com
rick.wolfe@wcg.com
kbradley@winstar.com
mmhetzog@xo.com
bruce.holdridge@yipes.com
kabcomm2@cs.com
jpapenhausen@zoneld.net
rcurtis@z-tel.com
pbeattie@dscicorp.com
jneedham@uslec.com
jjohnson@nedd.com
Karlen.Reed@ago.state.ma.us
mkinney@techvalleycom.com
jbrown@quantumshift.com
rmcgrew@cccglobalcom.com


